

Vaneet Singh and another vs. Narender and company

Cr. MMO No. 121 of 2026

05.03.2026 Present: Mr. Paras Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.
At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on **06.03.2026**.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

5th March, 2026
(Nikita)