

Vaneet Singh & Anr. vs. Narendera and Company & Anr.

Cr. MMO No. 121 of 2026

09.03.2026 Present: Ms. Shwetima Dogra, Advocate vice Mr. Paras Sharma, Advocate for the petitioners.

At the request of learned vice counsel representing the petitioners, list the matter on **13.03.2026**.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

9th March, 2026
(Nikita)