

Vaneet Singh & anr. vs. Narendera & Co. & anr.

Cr.MMO No. 121 of 2026

13.3.2026 Present: Mr. Aman Hansretta, Advocate, Proxy Counsel,
for the petitioners.

In view of the adjournment slip circulated by
learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned
for the day.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

13th March, 2026
(Chander)