

Vaneet Singh & Anr. vs. Narendera and Co. Anr.

25.03.2026. Present: **Cr.MMO No. 121 of 2026**
Mr. Paras Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

As prayed, list the after four weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

25th March, 2026
(ravinder)